BASELITE CORPORATION   12260 EAST END AVE.    CHINO, CA   91710   PH: 877-999-1990       FAX: 909-548-4774      EMAIL: SALES@BASELITE.COM      WEBSITE:WWW.BASELITE.COM  PAGE 1
v1
 BASELITE – FA-FAP – INC – SPECIFICATION SHEET
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT TYPE:
NOTES:
 J – ACCESSORIES
 I – GLASS OPTIONS

LUMENS
EXAMPLE:    /     300WINC     /
150WINC
300WINC
150W
300W
PER BULB SPECS
PER BULB SPECS
>90
>90
120-277 VAC
120-277 VAC
N/A
N/A
INCANDESCENT (INC) MED E26
ARFL12 -  12”  FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS
ARFL16 -  16”  FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS
ARFL22 -  22”  FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS
ARFR12 -  12”  FALT METAL RING
ARFR16 -  16”  FLAT METAL RING
ARFR22 -  22”  FLAT METAL RING
FLE12 -  12”  FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS
FLE16 -  16”  FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS
FLE22 -  22”  FLAT CLEAR LENS WITH CLIPS
DRL16 -  16” PRISMATIC DROP LENSE